Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 4 Nages Dames

Record du Monde: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
Monaco Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Mare Nostrum Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Final A : 200 Medley Women [Sunday, 21/05/2023]
1. Anastasia GORBENKO 2003 ISR ISRAEL +0.64 2:09.28 928 pts
50m: 27.58 (27.58) 100 m: 1:00.53 (32.95) [1.00.53] 150m: 1:38.10 (37.57) 200 m: 2:09.28 (31.18) [1:08.75]
2. Mary-sophie HARVEY 1999 CAN SWIMMING CANADA +0.67 2:09.75 918 pts
50m: 28.23 (28.23) 100 m: 1:01.43 (33.20) [1.01.43] 150m: 1:38.80 (37.37) 200m: 2:09.75 (30.95) [1:08.32]
3. Mio NARITA 2006 JPN  JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.29 2:12.95 853 pts
50m: 29.18 (29.18) 100 m: 1:03.31 (34.13) [1.03.31] 150m: 1:41.98 (38.67) 200m: 2:12.95 (30.97) [1:09.64]
4. Lea POLONSKY 2002 ISR ISRAEL +0.67 2:13.32 846 pts
50m: 28.83 (28.83) 100m: 1:02.73 (33.90) [1.02.73] 150m: 1:41.46 (38.73) 200m: 2:13.32 (31.86) [1:10.59]
5. Dalma SEBESTYEN 1997 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.72 2:13.96 834 pts
50m: 29.02 (29.02) 100m: 1:03.76 (34.74) [1.03.76] 150m: 1:42.27 (38.51) 200m: 2:13.96 (31.69) [1:10.20]
6. Hiroko MAKINO 1999 JPN JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.61 2:14.19 830 pts
50m: 28.71 (28.71) 100 m: 1:03.66 (34.95) [1.03.66] 150m: 1:42.75 (39.09) 200m: 2:14.19 (31.44) [1:10.53]
7. Alba VAZQUEZ 2002 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.72 2:18.41 756 pts
50m: 29.75 (29.75) 100m: 1:06.16 (36.41) [1.06.16] 150m: 1:45.88 (39.72) 200 m: 2:18.41 (32.53) [1:12.25]
8. Louna KASVIO 2006 FIN FINNISH SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.73 2:19.77 734 pts
50m: 29.88 (29.88) 100m: 1:.05.34 (35.46) [1.05.34] 150m: 1:47.67 (42.33) 200m: 2:19.77 (32.10) [1:14.43]
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